

C.A.No. 8927-8928 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No. 9

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8927-8928/2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DABUR INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 20/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran,Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.6755 of 2003 etc.etc.

(Neena Verma) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master